DN 088 D

UNOFFICIAL COPY

RIEIf v f
88070244

FIRST AMINDMENT 10 MOR'TGAGE
$16.00

'his Amendment, dated as of the A4th day of
January, 1988, is entered into by and between The Newberry
Libravy (the "Lender”), and Charles T. Cullen and Shirley H.

Cullei «{the "Borrower"),

WITNESSE?TH:

WHEREAS, Lencder made a loan (the “Loan”) to
Borrower in the principal gmount not to exceed Three Hundred
Twelve Thousand and No/100 Tollars ($312,000.00), evidenced
by an Installment Note dated Aucust 4, 1986 (the "Note");

and

WHEREAS, as security for the Loan.  Rorrower
executed a certain Mortgage dated August 4, 199G, and
recorded in the Office of the Recorder of Cook Couniy,
[llinois, as Document No. 86336224 (the “Mortgage")

encumbering the property in Exhibit A hereto; and

WHEREAS, the Note has been amended by a First
Amendment to Installment Note of even date herewith executed
by Borrower and Lender increasing the maximum principal

amount of the Loan to $327,000.00 and changing the payment

V202088




UNOFFICIAL COPY




UNOFFICIAL COPY

gschodule to ovory othor woek (thie "Note, as so amonded, bolng

.{i

havein veferved Lo as the "Amendod Mota”);

WHEREAS, Londer and Borrowor have agroaed to amand

Lthe Mortgage to rveflect the {ncroased maximum princlpal

amaunt of the Loan;

NOW, ‘MHERRIORE, for and fn consaldoratlon of the

promisos anid for other good and valuable consideration,

florrower and Lender agree as follows:

!, AL reforences Lo the Note contalned In the

Mortgage shall mean and-urfer to the Amended Note.

2, The Mortgage securaes the Amended Note In the

increased princlpal amount of $327,0040,00,

3. The Mortgage ig hereby ratified and confjirmed

and is and shall remain in full force and effen:,

-

vv202L088




UNOFFICIAL COPY

LN WIUNRSS WHEREOF, the parties have executed this

Amendment as of the day and year first above written,

LENDER:

THE NEWRERRY LTBRARY

w#ﬁ%@wwﬂﬁﬁwku

Tty: Controller & Secrotary

BORROUWER:

Charlag T, Cullen

Thb . (e

BOX 833-CG shirloyedl, Cullen

This document wag proparod by
and after rovording return tod

Ellzabath K. MeCloy
Sldley & Austin

One Flyrst Natlonal Plava
Chicago, 1llinols 60603

62 Gi WY 81 §34 88l

34707088

PY 202088




UNOFFICIAL COPY. . |

STATE OF TLLTNOLS

COUNTY OF COOK

I, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for the

County and State aforesaid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY that CHARLES T.

CULLEN and SHIRLEY M. CULLEN, personally known to me to be
the same persons whese names are subscribed to the foregoing
instrument, appeared before me this day in person, and
acknewledged that they signed, sealed and delivered the said
instrumant as thelr free and voluntary act, for the uses and
purposes-therein set forth, including the release and waiver
of the Tigat of homestead,

Given under my hand and official seal, this _4th
day of Januavy, 1988,

Choan] 7 Timstilf

N&targy Public

Hy GREMLSSLION eXplres:
N A R K

Lasued lhan qun  petaoy Aoinn

Yvy202088




UNOFFICIAL COPY'

STATE OF 1LLINOIS

COUNTY Ol COOK

I, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for the
County and State aforesaid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY thay _Thomwas C.
Towne ¢ personally known to me to be LhoSccreLarx of
THE NEWBRERRY LIBRARY, appeared before me this day in person
and acknowledged that, as such Secretar , he signed and
delrvaered such instrument as his f[ree and voluntary act, and
as the-free and voluntary act and deed of such Secretary ,
for tha'uses and purposes therein set forth,

Givan under my hand and official seal, thisdth

Eﬁtaéy Public

My Commission expires:
NOTARY PURLLE STATE AF JLO1ENTS
RE G o ity 0 0 4

R T LTINSy T
Lt | LAniah il &0 Rinbis

- .
= =N T

YY2o0s08g




UNOFFICIAL COPY . |

Bxbhibit A

Legal Description

That part of Lot 12 in Knox's Resubdivision of Block 6 in
Gibb's Ladd and Goorge’'s Addition to Bvanston In the North
Bagt 1/4 of Section 19, Township 41 North, Range 14 Bast of
the Third Principal Meridian, descrlboed as follows:

Boganning at & point In the West Line of Lot 12, 337,35 Feel
Southzoetorly from the Nerth West Corner ol sald Lot; thence
kast parellel with the Nerth Line of sald Lot, 183 Feab Lo
the Conted-Line of Fdgemere Court; thence Southeastoerly
parallal wich the West Line of sald Lot 12, 85,65 Feel;
thence Wost pacallol with the Novth Line of sald Lot 12; 183
Feat to the Wost Line of gaid Lot 12 and thence Northwesterly
B85.65 Fost to the Palnt of Baglnning in Cook County,
1llinais,

Address: 920 Fdgemere Court, Hvunaﬁg?, Illinols
oY

Pormanent Index Mo,:  11-19-225:048-0000 /G%[ﬂ(ﬂ LL4%)

@
@
&
nJ
Q
N
)
"~




